
S.N. Date Day Events

1 02.04.25 Wednesday Re-opening of the School 

2 06.04.25 Sunday Ram Navmi (Holiday)

3 09.04.25 Wednesday SA by Class VIII on Mahavir Jayanti

4 10.04.25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

5 12.04.25 Saturday SA by Class IX on Baisakhi Celebration

6 14.04.25 Monday SA by Class XI on Dr Ambedkar Jayanti (O)

7 22.04.25 Tuesday SA by Class VII on Earth Day 

8 26.04.25 Saturday 1st P.T.M. (Earth Day & Labour Day)

9 09.05.25 Friday SA by Class VI on Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti

10 10.05.25 Saturday SA by Class VIII on Mother's Day & Buddha Purnima

11 12.05.25 Monday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

12 19.05.25 - 26.05.25 Monday to Monday Unit Test-1 (Class I to XII)

13 31.05.25 Saturday 2nd P.T.M. (Save Trees, Save Planet & S.St Exhibition)

14 02.06.25 - 30.06.25 Monday to Monday Summer Vacation (Classes Play to XII)

15 21.06.25 Saturday International Yoga Diwas (Celebration in School)

16 01.07.25 Tuesday School Re-opening for students

17 05.07.25 Saturday Leadership Talk / Motivational Session (IX to XII) & MUN

18 06.07.25 Sunday Muharram (Holiday) *Tentative

19 10.07.25 Thursday *The Indian Navy Quiz

20 23.07.25 Wednesday Sawan Shivratri (Holiday)

21 26.07.25 Saturday 3rd P.T.M. (Health Camp for Parents by IX to XII)

22 29.07.25 Tuesday 5th Anniversay of NEP2020: One Child, One Plant

23 04.08.25 Monday Innovation Contest : Idea Creation Challenge (III to IX)

24 08.08.25 Friday SA by Class V on Raksha Bandhan

25 09.08.25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

26 12.08.25-15.08.25 Tuesday to Friday Har Ghar Tiranga

27 14.08.25 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration by Pre-Primary Wing

28 15.08.25 Friday Independence Day (O) 

29 16.08.25 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday)

30 30.08.25 Saturday 4th P.T.M. (Maths Exhibition)

31 01.09.25 Monday Innovation Contest : Model Development (III to IX)

32 02.09.25-02.10.25 Tuesday-Thursday Swachhta Pakhwada

33 04.09.25 Thursday SA by Class XI on Teacher’s Day Celebration 

34 05.09.25 Friday Teacher's Day & Eid-Ul-Milad (Holiday)

35 08.09.25 - 22.09.25 Monday to Monday Half Yearly Examinations (Nur. to XII)

36 27.09.25 Saturday 5th P.T.M. (AI Exhibition)

37 30.09.25 Tuesday
Dussehra Celebration SA by Class III on Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal 

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

38 01.10.25 - 02.10.25 Wednesday & Thursday
Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

Dussehra Break 

39 06.10.25 Monday
Innovation Contest : Business Model Development 

(XI & XII Commerce)

40 18.10.25 Saturday Diwali Celebration

41 20.10.25 - 23.10.25 Monday to Thursday Diwali Break 

42 30.10.25 Thursday National Unity Day (Unity Run & Pledge)

43 05.11.25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

44 08.11.25 Saturday
Webinar/Session on Startup Support Ecosystem In The Country 

(IX to XII)

45 10.11.25 Monday Sports Opening Ceremony

46 15.11.25 Saturday Sports Valediction Ceremony

47 17.11.25 - 29.11.25 Monday to Saturday 1st Pre-Board (Classes X & XII)                                      
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48 30.11.25 Sunday Annual Function

49 06.12.25 Saturday PTM for 1st Pre-Board Result (Classes X & XII)

50 08.12.25 Monday Session on Intellectual Property Rights (XI-XII)

51 12.12.25 - 22.12.25 Friday to Monday Unit Test -2 (I to IX & XI) / 2nd Pre-Board (Class X & XII)  

52 20.12.25 Saturday Math’s Day Celebration

53 24.12.25 Wednesday SA by Class IV on Christmas (Creative homework submission)

54 25.12.25 Thursday Christmas Day (Holiday)

55 27.12.25 Saturday 6th P.T.M. (Art  & Science Exhibition)

56 31.12.25 - 03.01.26 Wednesday to Saturday Winter Break for Classes Play to II

57 01.01.26 Thursday SA by Class IX on New Year & Charity Program by XI

58 01.01.26 Thursday E-Pledge Against Drugs

59 02.01.26 - 03.01.26   Friday and Saturday Winter Break for III to XII

60 12.01.26 Monday SA by Class XI on National Youth Day

61 13.01.26 Tuesday Motivational Session by Successful Innovators (IX-XII)

62 10.01.26 - 24.01.26 Saturday to Saturday 3rd Pre-Board (Classes- X & XII)

63 13.01.26 Tuesday SA by Class VIII on Lohri

64 14.01.26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

65 19.01.26 - 24.01.26 Monday to Saturday Surya Namaskaar Project

66 19.01.26 Monday SA by Class XI on Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti  

67 20.01.26 Tuesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) 

68 23.01.26 Friday SA by Class VIII on Basant Panchami & Prakram Diwas (O)

69 25.01.26 Sunday Graduation Ceremony

70 26.01.26 Monday Republic Day

71 30.01.26 Friday Martyrs' Day (O)

72 31.01.26 Saturday PTM for 3rd Pre-Board Result (Classes X & XII)

73 07.02.26 Saturday Quiz Competition (SPARK) 

74 09.02.26 Monday Session on Technology Transfer (III-IX)

75 12.02.26 Thursday Foundation  & Thanks Giving Day (SA by Class XI)

76 15.02.26 Sunday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

77 21.02.26 Saturday 7th P.T.M.

78 23.02.26 - 20.03.26 Monday to Friday Annual Examinations (Classes - Play to IX & XI)

79 03.03.26 - 04.03.26 Tuesday & Wednesday Holi (Holiday)

80 20.03.26 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)

81 26.03.26 Thursday Result Declaration (Play to II)

82 28.03.26 Saturday Result Declaration (III to VIII)

83 01.04.26 Wednesday New Session Starts (2026-27)


